il  August

MONDAY
28 29 30 31 01 02 03
04 05 06 07 08 09 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

01 02 Notes:



2025

MONDAY

08
Auto CAD Drafting
Boyarko 201

15
Auto CAD Drafting
Boyarko 201

22
Auto CAD Drafting
Boyarko 201

29
Auto CAD Drafting
Boyarko 201

06
Auto CAD Drafting
Boyarko 201

September

*ALL WEEKDAY CLASSES BEGIN AT 5:00 PM

* If you are planning to attend the Open Welding Class on Sat notify the Training Director in

advance

THIRD YEAR PLUMBER/FITTER APPRENT

14

21

28

05

| TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY | SATURDAY | SUNDAY |
02 03 04 05 06 07
Apprentice Welding 3 OPEN WELDING
Orientation Aschenbrenner/ CLASS
HVAC Lab 5:00 pm Walker 7:00 am - 3:00
W eldinn | ah nm
09 10 12 13
Welding 3 OPEN WELDING
Aschenbrenner/ CLASS
Walker 7:00 am - 3:00
\WWeldinn | ah nm
16 17 19 20
Welding 3 OPEN WELDING
Aschenbrenner/ CLASS
Walker 7:00 am - 3:00
\Weldinn | ah nm
23 24 26 27
Welding 3 OPEN WELDING
Aschenbrenner/ CLASS
Walker 7:00 am - 3:00
\Weldinn | ah nm
30 01 03 04
Welding 3 OPEN WELDING
Aschenbrenner/ CLASS
Walker 7:00 am - 3:00
Woeldina | ah nm
07 Notes:



2025

MONDAY
29

06
Auto CAD Drafting
Boyarko 201

13
Auto CAD Drafting
Boyarko 201

20
Auto CAD Drafting
Boyarko 201

27
Auto CAD Drafting
Boyarko 201

03
Auto CAD Drafting
Boyarko 201

OCtO be r THIRD YEAR PLUMBER/FITTER APPRENT

| TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY | SATURDAY | SUNDAY

30 01 02 03 04 05
Welding 3 OPEN WELDING
Aschenbrenner/ CLASS
Walker 7:00 am - 3:00
\WWeldinn | ah nm

07 08 09 10 11 12
Welding 3 OPEN WELDING
Aschenbrenner/ CLASS
Walker 7:00 am - 3:00
\Weldinn | ah nm

14 15 16 17 18 19
Welding 3 OPEN WELDING
Aschenbrenner/ CLASS
Walker 7:00 am - 3:00
\Weldinn | ah nm

21 22 23 24 25 26
Welding 3 OPEN WELDING
Aschenbrenner/ CLASS
Walker 7:00 am - 3:00
\Weldinn | ah nm

28 29 30 31 01 02
Welding 3
Aschenbrenner/
Walker
Woeldina | ah

04 Notes:

*ALL WEEKDAY CLASSES BEGIN AT 5:00 PM
* If you are planning to attend the Open Welding Class on Sat notify the Training Director in
advance



2025

MONDAY
27

03
Auto CAD Drafting
Boyarko 201

10
Auto CAD Drafting
Boyarko 201

17
Auto CAD Drafting
Boyarko 201

24
Auto CAD Drafting
Boyarko 201

01

04

11

18

25

02

November

05

12

19

26

Notes:

06
Welding 3
Aschenbrenner/

Walker
\Weldinn | ah

Welding 3
Aschenbrenner/

Walker
\Weldinn | ah

Welding 3
Aschenbrenner/

Walker
\Weldinn | ah

Thanksgiving
NO CLASS

07

14

21

28

*ALL WEEKDAY CLASSES BEGIN AT 5:00 PM

* If you are planning to attend the Open Welding Class on Sat notify the Training Director in
advance

OPEN WELDING
CLASS

7:00 am - 3:00
nm

08

OPEN WELDING
CLASS

7:00 am - 3:00
nm

15

OPEN WELDING
CLASS

7:00 am - 3:00
nm

22

OPEN WELDING

CLASS
7:00 am - 3:00

29

THIRD YEAR PLUMBER/FITTER APPRENT
28 29 30 31 01 02

09

16

23

30



2025

MONDAY
01

Auto CAD Drafting
Boyarko 201

08
Auto CAD Drafting
Boyarko 201

15
Auto CAD Drafting
Boyarko 201

22
CHRISTMAS
BREAK

No Class

29
CHRISTMAS
BREAK

No Class

05

December

| TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY | SATURDAY | SUNDAY |
02 03 04 05 06 07
Welding 3
Aschenbrenner/
Walker
W eldinn | ah
09 10 12 13 14
Welding 3 OPEN WELDING
Aschenbrenner/ CLASS
Walker 7:00 am - 3:00
\WWeldinn | ah nm
16 17 19 20 21
Chili Cook Off OPEN WELDING
6:00 PM CLASS
7:00 am - 3:00
nm
23 24 25 26 27 28
CHRISTMAS CHRISTMAS CHRISTMAS CHRISTMAS CHRISTMAS
BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK
No Class No Class No Class No Class No Class
30 31 01 02 03 04
CHRISTMAS CHRISTMAS CHRISTMAS CHRISTMAS
BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK
No Class No Class No Class No Class
06 Notes:

*ALL WEEKDAY CLASSES BEGIN AT 5:00 PM

* If you are planning to attend the Open Welding Class on Sat notify the Training Director in

advance

THIRD YEAR PLUMBER/FITTER APPRENT



2026

THIRD YEAR PLUMBER/FITTER APPRENT

January

MONDAY
29 30 31 01 02 03 04
CHRISTMAS CHRISTMAS CHRISTMAS CHRISTMAS CHRISTMAS CHRISTMAS

BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK

No Class No Class No Class No Class No Class No Class

05 06 07 08 09 10 11
Advanced Math in Welding 3 OPEN WELDING
Pipefitting Aschenbrenner/ CLASS

Suchora Walker 7:00 am - 3:00

Plumbing lab Weldina | ah nm

12 13 14 16 17 18
Advanced Math in Welding 3 OPEN WELDING
Pipefitting Aschenbrenner/ CLASS

Suchora Walker 7:00 am - 3:00

Plumbing lab \Weldina | ah nm

19 20 21 23 24 25
Advanced Math in Welding 3 OPEN WELDING
Pipefitting Aschenbrenner/ CLASS

Suchora Walker 7:00 am - 3:00

Plumbing lab \Weldina | ah nm

26 27 28 30 31 01
Advanced Math in Welding 3 OPEN WELDING
Pipefitting Aschenbrenner/ CLASS

Suchora Walker 7:00 am - 3:00

Plumbing lab Weldina | ah nm

02 03 Notes:

*ALL WEEKDAY CLASSES BEGIN AT 5:00 PM

* If you are planning to attend the Open Welding Class on Sat notify the Training Director in

advance



2026

MONDAY
26

02

Advanced Math in
Pipefitting
Suchora
Plumbing lab

09

Advanced Math in
Pipefitting
Suchora
Plumbing lab

16

Advanced Math in
Pipefitting
Suchora
Plumbing lab

23

Advanced Math in
Pipefitting
Suchora
Plumbing lab

02

03

10

17

24

03

February

04

11

18

25

Notes:

05
Welding 3
Aschenbrenner/

Walker
\Weldinn | ah

Welding 3
Aschenbrenner/

Walker
\Weldinn | ah

Welding 3
Aschenbrenner/

Walker
\Weldinn | ah

Welding 3
Aschenbrenner/
Walker
Woeldina | ah

06

13

20

27

*ALL WEEKDAY CLASSES BEGIN AT 5:00 PM

* If you are planning to attend the Open Welding Class on Sat notify the Training Director in
advance

07

OPEN WELDING
CLASS

7:00 am - 3:00
nm

14

OPEN WELDING
CLASS

7:00 am - 3:00
nm

21

OPEN WELDING
CLASS

7:00 am - 3:00
nm

28

OPEN WELDING
CLASS

7:00 am - 3:00

nm

THIRD YEAR PLUMBER/FITTER APPRENT
27 28 29 30 31 01

08

15

22

01



2026

MONDAY
23

02

Advanced Math in
Pipefitting
Suchora
Plumbing lab

09

Advanced Math in
Pipefitting
Suchora
Plumbing lab

16

Advanced Math in
Pipefitting
Suchora
Plumbing lab

23

Advanced Math in
Pipefitting
Suchora
Plumbing lab

30

03

10

17

24

31

March

04

18

25

Notes:

05
Welding 3
Aschenbrenner/

Walker
\Weldinn | ah

Welding 3
Aschenbrenner/

Walker
\Weldinn | ah

Welding 3
Aschenbrenner/

Walker
\Weldinn | ah

Welding 3
Aschenbrenner/
Walker
Woeldina | ah

06

13

20

27

*ALL WEEKDAY CLASSES BEGIN AT 5:00 PM

* If you are planning to attend the Open Welding Class on Sat notify the Training Director in
advance

OPEN WELDING
CLASS

7:00 am - 3:00
nm

07

OPEN WELDING
CLASS

7:00 am - 3:00
nm

14

OPEN WELDING
CLASS

7:00 am - 3:00
nm

21

OPEN WELDING
CLASS

7:00 am - 3:00
nm

28

OPEN WELDING
CLASS

7:00 am - 3:00

nm

THIRD YEAR PLUMBER/FITTER APPRENT
|_TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY ] THURSDAY | FRIDAY | SATURDAY | SUNDAY |
24 25 26 27 28 01

08

15

22

29



2026

THIRD YEAR PLUMBER/FITTER APPRENT

April

MONDAY
30 31 01 02 03 04 05
Welding 3
Aschenbrenner/ EASTER
Walker
\Weldinn | ah
06 07 08 10 11 12
Advanced Math in Welding 3 OPEN WELDING
Pipefitting Aschenbrenner/ CLASS
Suchora Walker 7:00 am - 3:00
Plumbing lab Weldina | ah nm
13 14 15 17 18 19
Advanced Math in Welding 3 OPEN WELDING
Pipefitting Aschenbrenner/ CLASS
Suchora Walker 7:00 am - 3:00
Plumbing lab \Weldina | ah nm
20 21 22 24 25 26
Advanced Math in Welding 3 OPEN WELDING
Pipefitting Aschenbrenner/ CLASS
Suchora Walker 7:00 am - 3:00
Plumbing lab \Weldinn | ah nm
27 28 29 01 02 03
Advanced Math in
Pipefitting
Suchora
Plumbing lab
04 05 Notes:

*ALL WEEKDAY CLASSES BEGIN AT 5:00 PM
* If you are planning to attend the Open Welding Class on Sat notify the Training Director in

advance



2026

MONDAY
27

04

Advanced Math in
Pipefitting
Suchora
Plumbing lab

11

Advanced Math in
Pipefitting
Suchora
Plumbing lab

18

25

01

THIRD YEAR PLUMBER/FITTER APPRENT

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
28 29 30 01 02 03

05

12

26

02

06

13

20

27

Notes:

07
Welding 3
Aschenbrenner/

Walker
\Weldinn | ah

Welding 3
Aschenbrenner/

Walker
\Weldinn | ah

28

08

15

22

29

*ALL WEEKDAY CLASSES BEGIN AT 5:00 PM
* If you are planning to attend the Open Welding Class on Sat notify the Training Director in

advance

OPEN WELDING
CLASS

7:00 am - 3:00
nm

09

OPEN WELDING
CLASS

7:00 am - 3:00
nm

16

Apprentice

Skills Challenge
8:00 am -

E:-NNnm

23

OPEN WELDING
CLASS

7:00 am - 3:00
nm

30

OPEN WELDING
CLASS

7:00 am - 3:00

nm

10

17

24

31



oyl June

MONDAY
01 02 03 04 05 06 07
08 09 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 01 02 03 04 05

06 07 Notes:



2026 [ESISLYY;

MONDAY
29 30 01 02 03 04 05
06 07 08 09 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31 01 02

03 04 Notes:



