

2025

August

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
28	29	30	31	01	02	03
04	05	06	07	08	09	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
01	02	Notes:				

2025

September

THIRD YEAR PLUMBER/FITTER APPRENT

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
01	02 Apprentice Orientation HVAC Lab 5:00 pm	03	04 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	05	06 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	07
08 Auto CAD Drafting Boyarko 201	09	10	11 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	12	13 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	14
15 Auto CAD Drafting Boyarko 201	16	17	18 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	19	20 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	21
22 Auto CAD Drafting Boyarko 201	23	24	25 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	26	27 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	28
29 Auto CAD Drafting Boyarko 201	30	01	02 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	03	04 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	05
06 Auto CAD Drafting Boyarko 201	07	Notes: *ALL WEEKDAY CLASSES BEGIN AT 5:00 PM * If you are planning to attend the Open Welding Class on Sat notify the Training Director in advance				

2025

October

THIRD YEAR PLUMBER/FITTER APPRENT

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
29	30	01	02 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	03	04 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	05
06 Auto CAD Drafting Boyarko 201	07	08	09 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	10	11 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	12
13 Auto CAD Drafting Boyarko 201	14	15	16 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	17	18 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	19
20 Auto CAD Drafting Boyarko 201	21	22	23 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	24	25 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	26
27 Auto CAD Drafting Boyarko 201	28	29	30 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	31	01	02
03 Auto CAD Drafting Boyarko 201	04	Notes: *ALL WEEKDAY CLASSES BEGIN AT 5:00 PM * If you are planning to attend the Open Welding Class on Sat notify the Training Director in advance				

2025

November

THIRD YEAR PLUMBER/FITTER APPRENT

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
27	28	29	30	31	01 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 nm	02
03 Auto CAD Drafting Boyarko 201	04	05	06 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	07	08 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 nm	09
10 Auto CAD Drafting Boyarko 201	11	12	13 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	14	15 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 nm	16
17 Auto CAD Drafting Boyarko 201	18	19	20 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	21	22 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 nm	23
24 Auto CAD Drafting Boyarko 201	25	26	27 Thanksgiving NO CLASS	28	29	30
01	02	Notes: *ALL WEEKDAY CLASSES BEGIN AT 5:00 PM * If you are planning to attend the Open Welding Class on Sat notify the Training Director in advance				

2025

December

THIRD YEAR PLUMBER/FITTER APPRENT

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
01 Auto CAD Drafting Boyarko 201	02	03	04 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	05	06	07
08 Auto CAD Drafting Boyarko 201	09	10	11 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	12	13 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	14
15 Auto CAD Drafting Boyarko 201	16	17	18 Chili Cook Off 6:00 PM	19	20 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	21
22 CHRISTMAS BREAK No Class	23 CHRISTMAS BREAK No Class	24 CHRISTMAS BREAK No Class	25 CHRISTMAS BREAK No Class	26 CHRISTMAS BREAK No Class	27 CHRISTMAS BREAK No Class	28
29 CHRISTMAS BREAK No Class	30 CHRISTMAS BREAK No Class	31 CHRISTMAS BREAK No Class	01 CHRISTMAS BREAK No Class	02	03 CHRISTMAS BREAK No Class	04
05	06	Notes: *ALL WEEKDAY CLASSES BEGIN AT 5:00 PM * If you are planning to attend the Open Welding Class on Sat notify the Training Director in advance				

2026

January

THIRD YEAR PLUMBER/FITTER APPRENT

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
29 CHRISTMAS BREAK No Class	30 CHRISTMAS BREAK No Class	31 CHRISTMAS BREAK No Class	01 CHRISTMAS BREAK No Class	02 CHRISTMAS BREAK No Class	03 CHRISTMAS BREAK No Class	04
05 Advanced Math in Pipefitting Suchora Plumbing lab	06	07	08 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	09	10 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	11
12 Advanced Math in Pipefitting Suchora Plumbing lab	13	14	15 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	16	17 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	18
19 Advanced Math in Pipefitting Suchora Plumbing lab	20	21	22 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	23	24 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	25
26 Advanced Math in Pipefitting Suchora Plumbing lab	27	28	29 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	30	31 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	01
02	03	Notes: *ALL WEEKDAY CLASSES BEGIN AT 5:00 PM * If you are planning to attend the Open Welding Class on Sat notify the Training Director in advance				

2026

February

THIRD YEAR PLUMBER/FITTER APPRENT

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
26	27	28	29	30	31	01
02 Advanced Math in Pipefitting Suchora Plumbing lab	03	04	05 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	06	07 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	08
09 Advanced Math in Pipefitting Suchora Plumbing lab	10	11	12 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	13	14 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	15
16 Advanced Math in Pipefitting Suchora Plumbing lab	17	18	19 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	20	21 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	22
23 Advanced Math in Pipefitting Suchora Plumbing lab	24	25	26 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	27	28 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	01
02	03	Notes: *ALL WEEKDAY CLASSES BEGIN AT 5:00 PM * If you are planning to attend the Open Welding Class on Sat notify the Training Director in advance				

2026

March

THIRD YEAR PLUMBER/FITTER APPRENT

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
23	24	25	26	27	28 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	01
02 Advanced Math in Pipefitting Suchora Plumbing lab	03	04	05 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	06	07 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	08
09 Advanced Math in Pipefitting Suchora Plumbing lab	10	11 a	12 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	13	14 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	15
16 Advanced Math in Pipefitting Suchora Plumbing lab	17	18	19 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	20	21 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	22
23 Advanced Math in Pipefitting Suchora Plumbing lab	24	25	26 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	27	28 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	29
30	31	Notes: *ALL WEEKDAY CLASSES BEGIN AT 5:00 PM * If you are planning to attend the Open Welding Class on Sat notify the Training Director in advance				

2026

April

THIRD YEAR PLUMBER/FITTER APPRENT

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
30	31	01	02 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	03	04	05 EASTER
06 Advanced Math in Pipefitting Suchora Plumbing lab	07	08	09 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	10	11 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	12
13 Advanced Math in Pipefitting Suchora Plumbing lab	14	15	16 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	17	18 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	19
20 Advanced Math in Pipefitting Suchora Plumbing lab	21	22	23 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/ Walker Welding Lab	24	25 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	26
27 Advanced Math in Pipefitting Suchora Plumbing lab	28	29	30	01	02	03
04	05	Notes: *ALL WEEKDAY CLASSES BEGIN AT 5:00 PM * If you are planning to attend the Open Welding Class on Sat notify the Training Director in advance				

2026

May

THIRD YEAR PLUMBER/FITTER APPRENT

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
27	28	29	30	01	02 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	03
04 Advanced Math in Pipefitting Suchora Plumbing lab	05	06	07 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/Walker Welding Lab	08	09 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	10
11 Advanced Math in Pipefitting Suchora Plumbing lab	12	13	14 Welding 3 Aschenbrenner/Walker Welding Lab	15	16 Apprentice Skills Challenge 8:00 am - 5:00 pm	17
18	19	20	21	22	23 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	24
25	26	27	28	29	30 OPEN WELDING CLASS 7:00 am - 3:00 pm	31
01	02	Notes: *ALL WEEKDAY CLASSES BEGIN AT 5:00 PM * If you are planning to attend the Open Welding Class on Sat notify the Training Director in advance				

2026

June

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
01	02	03	04	05	06	07
08	09	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	01	02	03	04	05
06	07	Notes:				

2026

July

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
29	30	01	02	03	04	05
06	07	08	09	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31	01	02
03	04	Notes:				